# WSK Super Master Series .
LEOPARD CIRCUIT VITERBO

18/22 FEB 2026

OK-N Junior | ycqiriep List (45 Drivers)

Document 1

No.
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710

712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
724
725
727
728
730
731
735
737
739
740
741
742
745
747
750
751
753
754
756
757
758
759
760

Entrant

KR MOTORSPORT

WARD RACING

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
PANTANO BY DAM

MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MP ACADEMY GAMOTO
NOVALUX SRL

NOVALUX SRL

NOVALUX SRL

PAROLIN FINLAND

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
DR SRL

EMME RACING

FARIA ALEXANDRE

KB RACING EXPERIENCE
GULSTAR RACING

LA MOTORSPORT

HAGEMANN RACING
MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD
AKM MOTORSPORT
VICTORYLANE KARTING
VICTORYLANE KARTING

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

LA MOTORSPORT

BORSCH RACING

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
GULSTAR RACING

ZANCHI MOTORSPORT

DOERR MOTORSPORT

KB RACING EXPERIENCE
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
AKM MOTORSPORT

Nation Driver

S 1 PERICONICCOLO

“aEm  SCHNIEGENBERG COLTON

B ] | MANASSERO VALENTINO

Sl 0 LILINGHAN

Il FELIGIONI AUGUSTIN

I GORUN VICTOR THOMAS

1 HEDFORSELTON

Ml MRATIQA

1 BASESCU PRICOP RADU

S ] MIRABELLA FEDERICO

Sl 1  NANNI ALESSANDRO

1 DAsSCOLILUIGI

B B | VERBADANILA

S coLucciEDOARDO

I CORSITOMMASO

Sl | KRISTIANSEN PATICK

Sl 1 OCIEPA ANTONI

Sl COTOROBAIILIA

Sl VvizITIu SERBAN

Z=f=  LAITINEN LEO

Il VERDE MARCO

1 RIEDEL SEBASTIAN

I KOLOVOS IOANNIS

Sl 1 DIFILIPPO DAVIDE

Bl CARRERGIOELE

#&E] FARIA PEDRO

Samm | WOJCIK DOMINIK

11 PULBERE ROBERT

Sl 1 TURCHIANO MATTEO

Sham | BORONIN VSEVOLOD

Sl 1 SIGINUR STEPAN

Sl | BRAGEOT MATTIS

Sl ] POLLET CLMENT

1 RAFALIMANANA ALEXANDRE

Sl 1 VASQUEZ ALBA DAVID LUIZ

Bl | LINDEMAN SENN

g==  KOVTUNENKO PLATON
= NEKMOUCHE NEIL

1 NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE

Sl 1 CUPNIL MATVEI

Bl HANJOHN

OEN MOEHRING HENRI

Ssmm  CZUB ALEKSANDER

1] RODRIGUES BONADIMAN JOAO PAULO

Al GONZALEZ ALONSO

Equipment

KR/IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PANTANO / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
DR/ MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
EKS / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KR/IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
KR /TM KART / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA

WSK Super Master Series Rnd 3 - Viterbo (ITA) 19-22/02/2026

Timekeeping by LSTiming

Page 1/1

Apex Timing GoRacing 77X




