



### OK-N Junior

### VERIFIED LIST (45 Drivers)

Document 1

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
701	KR MOTORSPORT	ITA	PERICO NICCOLO'	ITA	KR / IAME / VEGA
702	WARD RACING	SWE	SCHNIEGENBERG COLTON	USA	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
703	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL	ITA	MANASSERO VALENTINO	ARG	TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
704	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL	ITA	LI LINGHAN	CHN	TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
705	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL	ITA	FELIGIONI AUGUSTIN	FR	TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
706	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL	ITA	GORUN VICTOR THOMAS	USA	TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
707	MODENA KART RACING TEAM	ITA	HEDFORS ELTON	SWE	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
708	MODENA KART RACING TEAM	ITA	MIR ATIQA	ITA	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
709	MODENA KART RACING TEAM	ITA	BASESCU PRICOP RADU	ROU	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
710	MODENA KART RACING TEAM	ITA	MIRABELLA FEDERICO	ITA	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
711	MODENA KART RACING TEAM	ITA	NANNI ALESSANDRO	ITA	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
712	MODENA KART RACING TEAM	ITA	D'ASCOLI LUIGI	ITA	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
713	MODENA KART RACING TEAM	ITA	VERBA DANILA	///	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
714	PANTANO BY DAM	ITA	COLUCCI EDOARDO	ITA	PANTANO / TM KART / VEGA
715	MODENA KART RACING TEAM	ITA	CORSI TOMMASO	ITA	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
716	MP ACADEMY GAMOTO	ITA	KRISTIANSEN PATICK	NOR	HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
717	NOVALUX SRL	ITA	OCIEPA ANTONI	POL	LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
718	NOVALUX SRL	ITA	COTOROBAI ILIA	ROU	LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
719	NOVALUX SRL	ITA	VIZITIU SERBAN	ROU	LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
720	PAROLIN FINLAND	FIN	LAITINEN LEO	FIN	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
721	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	VERDE MARCO	ITA	KR / IAME / VEGA
722	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	RIEDEL SEBASTIAN	GER	KR / IAME / VEGA
724	MODENA KART RACING TEAM	ITA	KOLOVOS IOANNIS	GRE	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
725	DR SRL	ITA	DI FILIPPO DAVIDE	ITA	DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
727	EMME RACING	ITA	CARRER GIOELE	ITA	EKS / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
728	FARIA ALEXANDRE	BRA	FARIA PEDRO	BRA	TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
730	KB RACING EXPERIENCE	POL	WOJCIK DOMINIK	POL	TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
731	GULSTAR RACING	ROU	PULBERE ROBERT	ROU	KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
735	LA MOTORSPORT	ITA	TURCHIANO MATTEO	ITA	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
737	HAGEMANN RACING	CZE	BORONIN VSEVOLOD	///	EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
739	MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD	ITA	SIGINUR STEPAN	///	MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
740	AKM MOTORSPORT	ITA	BRAGEOT MATTIS	FR	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
741	VICTORYLANE KARTING	FR	POLLET CLMENT	FR	KR / IAME / VEGA
742	VICTORYLANE KARTING	FR	RAFALIMANANA ALEXANDRE	FR	KR / IAME / VEGA
745	MP ACADEMY GAMOTO	ITA	VASQUEZ ALBA DAVID LUIZ	COL	HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
747	LA MOTORSPORT	ITA	LINDEMAN SENN	NED	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
750	BORSCH RACING	UKR	KOVTUNENKO PLATON	UKR	KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
751	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE	SWE	NEKMOUCHE NEIL	MAR	KR / IAME / VEGA
753	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE	ITA	KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
754	GULSTAR RACING	ROU	CUPNIL MATVEI	MDA	KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
756	ZANCHI MOTORSPORT	ITA	HAN JOHN	CHN	KR / TM KART / VEGA
757	DOERR MOTORSPORT	GER	MOEHRING HENRI	GER	KR / IAME / VEGA
758	KB RACING EXPERIENCE	POL	CZUB ALEKSANDER	POL	TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
759	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	RODRIGUES BONADIMAN JOAO PAULO	BRA	KR / IAME / VEGA
760	AKM MOTORSPORT	ITA	GONZALEZ ALONSO	DEN	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA